CLC407
CLC407 Low Cost, Low Power, 110 MHz Programmable Gain Buffer with Disable
Literature Number: SNOS816
Frequency Response (AV = +2V/V)
Features
■ Low-cost
■ High output current: 60mA
■ High input impedance: 6MΩ

ed in an analogous fashion by using an N:1 decoder to
enable/disable the appropriate number of CLC407’s.
Ordering Information
Model Temperature Range Description
CLC407AJP -40˚C to +85˚C 8-pin PDIP
CLC407AJE -40˚C to +85˚C 8-pin SOIC
CLC407AIB -40˚C to +85˚C 8-pin CerDIP
CLC407ALC -40˚C to +85˚C dice
CLC407A8B -55˚C to +125˚C 8-pin CerDIP, MIL-STD-883
CLC407AMC -55˚C to +125˚C dice, MIL-STD-883
Contact factory for other packages and DESC SMD number.
Package Thermal Resistance
Package qjc qjA
Plastic (AJP) 75˚/W 125˚/W